Anlage 1

Ergebnis aus dem HFPA

Prioritdt / Rangfolge
Referat |

Summe
Referat:

568.900,00 €

Neuschaffung

Referat | - 1/001

1,0/A14

Personliche*r Mitarbeiter*in

73.700,00 €

Neuschaffung

EB 77 - 1/EB77/002

1,0/ EG4
Kleinkehrmaschinenfahrer*in

0,00 €

Verlangerung kw-Vermerk 30.06.2023
Amt 52 - 1/52/003

1,0 /EG 11 /5203030
Gesundheitsstrategie

0,00 €

Neuschaffung

EB 77 - 1/EB77/004
1,0/EG5
Gartner*in

48.900,00 €

Neuschaffung

Amt 37 - 1/37/005

1,0/A8
Brandmeister-/Oberbrandmeister*in

46.400,00 €

Neuschaffung

Amt 37 - 1/37/006

1,0/A8
Brandmeister-/Oberbrandmeister*in

46.400,00 €

Verwaltungs-
vorschlag

aus SportA

aus UVPA
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Ergebnis aus dem HFPA

23.200,00 €

51.500,00 €

41.400,00 €

76.400,00 €

38.200,00 €

15.800,00 €

15.800,00 €
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Anlage 2:
Fraktionsantrage/StR-Antrage

Ergebnis aus dem HFPA

15.800,00 €

15.800,00 €

15.800,00 €

18.000,00 €

25.800,00 €
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